
5

6

7

8

9

10

3

4 11/21/2024 11:42am Pellham Cutting

Bid Opening: 25 Broadway Street, Cathlamet, WA 98612
Published: 11/7/2024 & 11/14/2024 Due Date: 11/21/2024 @ 12:00 PM

$16.85 $107,550,000.00

$117,000,000.00$17.00$130.00

11/21/2024 10:14am C & C Logging, LLC.
Kelso, WA 98626

$119.50

$22.18 $142,200,000.001

11/20/2024 1:43pm Adams Timber Service $125.00 $26.00 $112,500,000.00
Kelso, WA 98626

2

11/20/2024 11:25am Chilton Logging, Inc.
Woodland, WA 98674

$158.00

Pulp     
$/Ton

Total Bid $/MBFBidder Name

1760 Down River Drive

2405 Talley Way

2207 Talley Way

1600 Railroad Avenue
St. Helens, OR 97051

Date Recevied Time Received
Sawlogs 

$/MBF
Address

Town of Cathlamet, Washington
RFP #2024-05

TIMBER HARVEST


	Sheet1

